TOMATO FESTIVAL STAGE SCHEDULE

9:00

9:15

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:30

11:40

12:00

12:30

1:00

2:15

2:45

Welcome
Pledge & Flag Presentation

West Rowan High Chorus

West Rowan Elementary Ukulele Club
Parade

Sons of the South

Parade Awards

Tomato Toss

Dancing at Noon with Your Dream DJ
Tomato Eating & Derby Hat Contest
Comfortable Shirt

Pure Martial Arts

Your Dream DJ



