## TOMATO FESTIVAL STAGE SCHEDULE

9:00	Welcome Pledge & Flag Presentation
9:15	West Rowan High Chorus
9:30	West Rowan Elementary Ukulele Club
10:00	Parade
10:30	Sons of the South
11:30	Parade Awards
11:40	Tomato Toss
12:00	Dancing at Noon with Your Dream DJ
12:30	Tomato Eating & Derby Hat Contest
1:00	Comfortable Shirt
2:15	Pure Martial Arts

2:45 Your Dream DJ